

COPYRIGHT TAKRAF GmbH 2025. All rights reserved. Terms of Use

All rights reserved. No part of the material protected by this copyright notice may be reproduced, shared with third parties, published or utilized in any form and/or by any means, electronic or mechanical, including photocopying, recording or any information storage and retrieval system, without the prior written consent of TAKRAF GmbH. In case of consent, the material must not be changed and TAKRAF GmbH must be mentioned as the copyright owner.

TAKRAF GmbH

 Torgauer Straße 336

 04347 Leipzig / Germany

 Phone
 +49 341 2423-500

 Fax
 +49 341 2423-510

 info@takraf.com

Board of Directors: Thomas Jabs Massimo Valsecchi Headquarters Leipzig Amtsgericht Leipzig, HRB 30426 Tax No.: 134/5756/1305 UniCredit Bank AG Code: 860 200 86 Acc. No.: 8 446 776 IBAN: DE27 8602 0086 0008 4467 76 BIC: HYVEDEMM495